TE1055-12LVL




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 438006 PLADE PROTECTED PLATE

2 2 438007 BOLT BOLT 8X60

3 20 437956 SKIVE FLAT WASHER

4 10 437981 FIEDERSKIVE SPRING WASHER

5 6 437959 MJTRIK NUT

6 1 438008 PLADE HANDLE STANDER

7 6 B68 BOLT 8X30 BOLT 8X30

8 1 438009 VENTIL VALVE

9 2 422225 BOLT M8X40 BOLT M8X40

10 6 437962 FLAD SKIVE FLAT WASHER

11 4 437961 PAKNING WASHER

12 8 437963 LASEM@TRIK LOCKING NUT

13 4 438010 FORBINDELSESLED CONNECTOR

14 1 438011 B@S RUBBER PIPE

15 1 438012 B@S RUBBER PIPE

16 1 438013 CYLINDER CYLINDER

17 4 438014 BOLT BOLT 10X40

18 4 422254 SKIVE M10 WASHER M12

19 7 422243 LASEM@TRIK M12 LOCKING NUT M12

20 1 438015 BOLT BOLT 10X70

21 1 438016 BESKYTTER HGZJRE WOOD PROTECTOR RIGHT
22 1 438017 BESKYTTER VENSTRE WOOD PROTECTOR LEFT
23 6 438018 BOLT BOLT 12X55

24 6 438019 SKIVE FLAD FLAT WASHER M12

25 6 438020 LASEM@TRIK LOCK NUT M12

26 1 438021 @VERSTE KNIV KNIFE,UPPER

27 2 438022 PLADE KNIFE BASE PLATE,FRONT
28 2 438023 PLADE KNIFE BASE PLATE,MIDDLE
29 2 438024 PLADE KNIFE BASE PLATE,BACK
30 1 438025 U-HANDTAG U-HANDLE

31 2 438026 BOLT BOLT 8X140

32 1 438027 SKINNE GUIDE

33 1 438028 RAMME VENSTRE PROTECTOR RAIL,RIGHT
34 2 438029 MITRIK NUT M10

35 4 438030 STOR FLAD SKIVE BIG FLAT WASHER M10
36 1 438031 STOPPER LIMIT BLOCK

37 1 438032 MJTRIK NUT M10

38 1 438033 OLIEPIND OIL LEVEL STICK

39 1 438034 BGS RUBBER PIPE

40 2 437946 HJUL WHEEL

41 1 438035 STIFT PIN

42 2 438036 FIJEDER SPRING

43 1 438037 SOKKEL MAIN BODY

44 1 422194 O-RING O-RING

45 1 437974 SKRUEM@TRIK SCREW NUT

46 1 438038 AKSEL AXLE

47 2 437947 FLAD SKIVE FLAT WASHER

48 2 437999 FIJEDER SPRING

49 1 438039 AKSEL ROTATED SHAFT

50 2 422222 LASERING LOCKING RING




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

51 2 438040 PLADE LOG GUIDING PLATE
52 12 422202 BOLT M8X25 BOLT M8X25

53 1 438041 RAMME HGJRE PROTECTOR RAIL,LEFT
54 2 438042 ENDESTYKKE ROUND CAP

55 1 438043 BAGPLADE WORK TABLE

56 1 438044 KNIV NEDERST KNIFE,DOWN

57 1 438045 STIFT PIN 15

58 1 438046 BLOK PUSH WOOD BLOCK
59 1 438047 BOLT BOLT 12X45

60 2 438048 MJTRIK NUT M12

61 1 438049 FORBINDELSESLED CONNECTING ROD
62 2 438050 HANDTAG HANDLE

63 2 438051 HANDTAG HANDLE GRIP

64 1 438052 STIFT B-TYPE B-TYPE PIN

65 4 437939 STIFT SPLIT PIN

66 1 438053 BJS RUBBER HOSE 135
67 2 438054 BOLT BOLT 6X16

68 2 437938 SKIVE FLAT WASHER

69 4 437975 SKRUE SCREW 4 X 60

70 4 437976 SKIVE WASHER

71 4 437977 MZTRIK NUT

72 4 438055 LASEM@TRIK LOCK NUT M8

73 1 438056 MOTOR 400V MOTOR

73-1 1 437267 LAG MOTOR FAN COVER
73-2 1 437269 VENTILATOR FLYING FAN

73-3 1 438146 MOTOR UDEN KONTAKT MOTOR W/O SWITCH
73-4 1 438147 KONTAKT 400V SWITCH

74 1 437979 FORBINDER CONNECTOR

75 1 437980 MOTOR BASE MOTOR BASE

76 1 438057 PLADE PUMP PLATE

77 3 437982 SKRUE SCREW 8X30

78 1 438058 PUMPE PUMP

79 4 437986 RORBJJILE PIPE HOOP

80 1 437988 BGS RUBBER HOSE

81 3 426911 LASEM@TRIK M6 LOCKING NUT M6

82 3 437989 SKRUE SCREW 6X20

83 6 426909 FIEDERSKIVE M6 SPRING COLLAR M6
84 1 437994 O-RING O-RING14X2.65

85 1 437991 O-RING O-RING 27X2.65

86 1 437990 OLIERGZR OIL PIPE

87 1 437992 SKRUE SCREW 6X6

88 1 437993 FILTER CPL FILTER CPL.

89 1 437985 LED ELBOW CONNECTOR FOR

PUMP






